PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNE

Claire Duck

Ashley Gibson

J Fairchild
Tessa Walker
Jade Allen
Rachael Burns
Helen Glover
Julia Jagger
Anna Lupton

English National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

- NA Women Stage 1 — Final Results
Club Leg Time

LeedsCity A 16:25 10 Helen Armitage Sale Harr A
Morpeth H 16:36 11 Rebecca Middleton Rotherham B
Trafford 17:01 12 Catherine Howard Knowsley
SalfordH A 17:10 13 Shauna Murphy  SalfordH B
Rotherham A 17:12 14 Julia Johnson Holmfirth
Liverpool A 17:31 15 Leonie Shipley Derby AC A
Keighley 17:32 16 Michelle Murphy  Liverpool B
Hallam A 17:36 17 Chloe Morley Derby AC B
Barrow&F 17:55 18 Carole Wiliams ValeRoyal A

- NA Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time Cum Time Gain

1 Laura Weightman Morpeth H 15:48 3224 + 1 Fastest runners over Stage 2:

2 Katie Parry LeedsCity A 1744 3409 - 1 .

3 Annabelle Grady Rotherham A 17110 3422 + 2 % ;aurab Vl\llelghtn;an glorrp]) Et:: H A
4 Beverley Jenkins  SalfordH A 17:36 3446 0 nnabelle trady otherham
5 Emily Beedham  Trafford 1756 3457 - 2 3 Beverley Jenkins  Salford H A
6 Sarah Jarvis Liverpool A 1754 3525 0 4 Katie Parry LeedsCity A
7  Ellie Wilson Barrow&F 1810 36:05 + 2 5 Sarah Jarvis Liverpool A
8 Katie Green Keighley 1845 36:17 1 6 Emily Beedham Trafford

9 Fiona Bell Hallam A 1855 36:31 - 1 7 Ellie Wilson Barrow&F
10 Rachel Chambers Sale Harr A 19:21  38:29 0 8 Lucy Hack Derby AC A
11 Lucy Hack Derby AC A 1836 3858 + 4 9 Katie Green Keighley

12 N Raynor Rotherham B 21:.07 4031 1 10Fiona Bell Hallam A
13 Sharon Samson Knowsley 21:.02 4041 - 1

14 Lesley Ewart Holmfirth 2052  40:48 0

15 Louise Geldart SalfordH B 21:112 4055 - 2

16 Nicola Thorpe Derby AC B 21:113 4325 + 1

17 Karen Dalby Liverpool B 2359 4508 - 1

18 Diane Newsham ValeRoyal A 26:18 52:35 0

- NA Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1 Susan Partridge LeedsCity A 16:19 5028 + 1 Fastestrunners over stage 3:

2 Emma Holt MorpethH 18:14 50:38 - 1 1 Susan Partridge Leedscity A
3 Samantha JohnsonRotherham A 17:27  51:49 0 2 samantha Johnson Rotherham A
5 FizabethEgen  Lvewool A 1750 a1 + 1 O Eizabeth Egan o Liverpool A
6 Hannah Griffiths  Trafford 1831 5328 - 1 g Ei:?rl]lz xlgltm f/lz(i)lIore(:hHHA
7  Pippa Barrett Keighley 1925 5542 + 1 e p

8 Kath Crisp Barrow&F 2012 5617 - 1 9 Hannah Griffiths  Trafford

9 Helen Grainger  Hallam A 1959  56:30 o 7 Steph Spencer Derby AC A
10 Steph Spencer  DerbyAC A 19.08 5806 + 1 8 Pippa Barrett Keighley

11 Cara O'Brien Sale Harr A 2000 5829 - 1 9 Helen Grainger Hallam A
12 Helen Pettit Holmfirth 21:32 1:02:20 + 2 10Cara O'Brien Sale Harr A
13 Caroline Broderick Salford H B 22:.08 1.03.03 + 2

14 Rosie Tramontana Knowsley 23:04 1:.0345 - 1

15 Nina Hague Rotherham B 2349 1.0420 - 3

16 Amanda Hewitt Derby AC B 22:54 1.06:19 0

17 Pauline Davies ValeRoyal A 2323 11558 + 1
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English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNPE

Kirsteen Young
Sarah Graham
Stephanie Burns
Hayley Kuter
Olivia Perez
Karen Hill

Ruth Ross
Rachel Olivant
Rebecca McLean
Jan Nicholls
Katie Savage
Emma Serjeant
Joanne Aplin
Gillian Taylor
Sue O'Brien

PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNE
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Codie Marsh
Tania Hernandez
Celia DeMaria
Kate Chapman
Sophie Whiteside
Calli Thackery
Ruth Beresford
Rosie Hellewell
Rebecca Miller
Julie Price

Claire Bartlett
Kirsty Henderson
Denise Wakefield
Paula Fisher
Jane Lightfoot

PosName

©CoO~NOUA~AWNPE
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Robyn Lanceley
Maria Barrett
Claire O’'Connor
Jessica Nixon
Nicola Squires
Lorna MacDonald
Amy Green

Alex Clinkard
Joanne Street
Sue Exon

Sonja Foster
Yvette Arthur
Lyndsey Manning
Ruth Bardsley

Club

LeedsCity A
Morpeth H
Rotherham A
SalfordH A
Liverpool A
Trafford
Hallam A
Derby AC A
Keighley
Sale Harr A
Barrow&F
Holmfirth
Salford H B
Rotherham B
Knowsley

Club

Rotherham A
SalfordH A
LeedsCity A
Morpeth H
Liverpool A
Hallam A
Trafford
Keighley
Derby AC A
Sale Harr A
Barrow&F
Holmfirth
Salford H B
Rotherham B
Knowsley

Club

Rotherham A
Liverpool A
SalfordH A
LeedsCity A
Hallam A
Morpeth H
Keighley
Derby AC A
Sale Harr A
Trafford
Barrow&F
Holmfirth
Knowsley
SalfordH B

17:44
18:37
17:43
17:19
19:40
20:22
18:06
18:38
21.04
19:08
21:20
22:26
22:39
23:15
24:19

18:49
19:22
21:19
20:38
17:22
16:55
22:14
19:29
19:46
21.04
23:58
21:41
23:50
22:42
2351

18:42
17:02
19:15
19:22
17:22
19:35
18:15
20:26
20:30
24:21
22:27
21:41
23:42
27:35

1:08:12
1:09:15
1:09:32
1:10:01
1:12:55
1:13:50

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

1:14:36 +
1:16:44 +

1:16:46

1:17:37 +

1:17:37
1:24:46
1:25:42

1:27:35 +

1:28:04

1:28:21
1:29:23
1:29:31
1:29:53
1:30:17
1:31:31
1:36:04

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

+
+

+

1:36:15 +

1:36:30
1:38:41
1:41:35
1:46:27
1:49:32
1:50:17
1:51:55

1:47:03
1:47:19
1:48:38
1:48:53
1:48:53
1:49:28
1:54:30
1:56:56
1:59:11
2:00:25
2:04:02
2:08:08
2:15:37
2:17:07

+

+

+
+
+

+
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- NA Women Stage 4 — Final Results

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Hayley Kuter
Stephanie Burns
Kirsteen Young
Ruth Ross
Sarah Graham
Rachel Olivant
Jan Nicholls
Olivia Perez
Karen Hill

10 Rebecca MclLean

- NA Women Stage 5 — Final Results

SalfordH A
Rotherham A
LeedsCity A
Hallam A
Morpeth H
Derby AC A
Sale Harr A
Liverpool A
Trafford
Keighley

Fastest runners over stage 5:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 Kirsty Henderson

Calli Thackery

Sophie Whiteside

Codie Marsh
Tania Hernandez
Rosie Hellewell
Rebecca Miller
Kate Chapman
Julie Price

Celia DeMaria

- NA Women Stage 6 — Final Results
Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Hallam A
Liverpool A
Rotherham A
Salford H A
Keighley
Derby AC A
Morpeth H
Sale Harr A
LeedsCity A
Holmfirth

Fastest runners over stage 6:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Maria Barrett
Nicola Squires
Amy Green
Robyn Lanceley
Claire O’'Connor
Jessica Nixon

Lorna MacDonald

Alex Clinkard
Joanne Street

10 Yvette Arthur

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Liverpool A
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Rotherham A
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English National Road Relay Championships
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

— Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

NA Women

1 RotherhamHarriers & AC ‘A’ 1:47:03

1 JadeAllen (5) 1712 2 AnnabelleGrady (3 1710
3 SamanthaJohnson (3) 1727 4 StephanieBumns (3) 1743
5 CodieMarsh (1) 1849 6 RobynLanceley (1) 1842
2 LiverpoolHarriers & AC ‘A 1:47:19

1 RachaelBurmns 6) 1731 2 SarahJarvis 6) 1754
3 ElizabethEgan (5) 1750 4 OliviaPerez (5) 1940
5 SophieWhiteside (5) 1722 6 MariaBarrett 2 1702
3  SalfordHarriers & AC ‘A’ 1:48:38

1 TessaWalker (4 1710 2 BeverleyJenkins (4) 17:36
3 EsteleMalm (4) 1756 4 HayleyKuter 4 1719
5 TaniaHemandez (2) 1922 6 ClareO'Connor (3) 1915
4  LeedsCity Athletic Club ‘A" 1:48:53

1 ClaireDuck (1) 1625 2 KatieParry 2 1744
3 SusanPartridge (1) 16119 4 KirsteenYoung 1) 1744
5 CeliaDeMaria (3 21119 6 JessicaNixon 4 1922
5 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’ 1:48:53

1 JuliaJagger 8) 1736 2 FionaBell 9 1855
3 HelenGrainger 9 1959 4 RuthRoss (7) 1806
5 CalliThackery (6) 1655 6 NicolaSquires 5) 1722
6  MorpethHarriers & AC 1:49:28

1 AshleyGibson (2 1636 2 LauraWeightman (1) 1548
3 EmmaHott (20 1814 4 SarahGraham (2 1837
5 KateChapman (4 2038 6 LomaMacDonald (6) 1935
7  Keighley & Craven AC 1:54:30

1 HelenGlover (7) 1732 2 KatieGreen (8) 1845
3 PippaBarrett (7) 1925 4 RebeccaMcLean (9) 21.04
5 RosieHellewell 8) 1929 6 AmyGreen (7) 1815
8  Derby Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:56:56

1 LeonieShipley (15) 2022 2 LucyHack (11) 1836
3 StephSpencer (10) 1908 4 RachelOlivant (8) 1838
5 RebeccaMiller (9 1946 6 AlexClinkard (8) 2026
9 SaleHarriers Manchester ‘A’ 1:59:11

1 HelenArmitage (10) 1908 2 RachelChambers (10) 1921
3 CaraOBrien (11) 2000 4 JanNicholls (10) 19.08
5 JuliePrice (10) 21.04 6 JoanneStreet 9) 2030
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10 Trafford Athletic Club 2:00:25
1 JFairchild (3 1701 2 EmiyBeedham 5)
3 HannahGrifiths (6) 1831 4 KarenHil 6)
5 RuthBeresford (7) 2214 6 SueExon (10)
11 Barrow & Furness Striders Ac 2:04:02
1 Annalupton 9 1755 2 ElieWison 7
3 KathCrisp 8 2012 4 KatieSavage (11)
5 ClaireBartlett (11) 2358 6 SonjaFoster 11)
12 Holmfirth Harriers AC 2:08:08
1 JuliaJohnson (14) 1956 2 LesleyEwart 14)
3 HelenPettit (12) 21:32 4 EmmaSereant (12)
5 KirstyHenderson (12) 21141 6 Yvette Arthur 12)
13 KnowsleyHarriers 2:15:37
1 CatherineHoward (12) 1939 2 SharonSamson (13)
3 RosieTramontana (14) 23:04 4 SueO'Brien 5)
5 JaneLightfoot (15) 2351 6 LyndseyManning (13)
14 Salford Harriers & AC ‘B’ 2:17:.07
1 ShaunaMurphy  (13) 1943 2 LouiseGeldart (15)
3 CarolineBroderick (13) 22:08 4 JoanneAplin (13)
5 DeniseWakefield (13) 2350 6 RuthBardsley 14)
Incomplete Teams:

Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘B’
1 RebeccaMiddleton (11) 1924 2 NRaynor 12)
3 NinaHague (15) 2349 4 GilianTaylor (14)
5 PaulaFisher 14) 2242

Derby Athletic Club ‘B’
1 ChloeMorley (17) 2212 2 NicolaThorpe (16)
3 AmandaHewitt (16) 2254

Vale Royal Ac ‘A
1 CaroleWiliams (18) 26:17 2 DianeNewsham (18)
3 PaulineDavies (17) 2323

Liverpool Harriers & AC ‘B’
1 MicheleMurphy  (16) 21.09 2 KarenDalby a7

ort
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1756
20:22
24:21

18:10
21:20
22:27

20:52
22:26
2141

21:02
24119
2342

21:12
22:39
27:35

21.07

2315

21:13

26:18

2359



||'r3':8||oo\1mm4>w|\ua

e
~o o b

N =
o ©

NN NN
GO wWN

WWWWWwWwWwwWwwWwWwNNN
O~NOO O WNREOWOOW-N

39

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

English National Road Relay Championships

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 13th April 2013

Fastest of all legs

Laura Weightman
Susan Partridge
Claire Duck
Ashley Gibson
Calli Thackery

J Fairchild

Maria Barrett
Annabelle Grady
Tessa Walker
Jade Allen
Hayley Kuter
Sophie Whiteside
Nicola Squires
Samantha Johnson
Rachael Burns
Helen Glover
Julia Jagger
Beverley Jenkins
Stephanie Burns
Katie Parry
Kirsteen Young
Elizabeth Egan
Sarah Jarvis
Anna Lupton
Estelle Malm
Emily Beedham
Ruth Ross

Ellie Wilson
Emma Holt

Amy Green
Hannah Griffiths
Lucy Hack

Sarah Graham
Rachel Olivant
Robyn Lanceley
Katie Green
Codie Marsh
Fiona Bell

Helen Armitage
Steph Spencer
Jan Nicholls
Claire O’'Connor
Rachel Chambers
Jessica Nixon
Tania Hernandez
Rebecca Middleton
Pippa Barrett
Rosie Hellewell
Lorna MacDonald

Morpeth H
LeedsCity
LeedsCity
Morpeth H
Hallam
Trafford
Liverpool
Rotherham
Salford H
Rotherham
Salford H
Liverpool
Hallam
Rotherham
Liverpool
Keighley
Hallam
Salford H
Rotherham
LeedsCity
LeedsCity
Liverpool
Liverpool
Barrow&F
Salford H
Trafford
Hallam
Barrow&F
Morpeth H
Keighley
Trafford
Derby AC
Morpeth H
Derby AC
Rotherham
Keighley
Rotherham
Hallam
Sale Harr
Derby AC
Sale Harr
Salford H
Sale Harr
LeedsCity
Salford H
Rotherham
Keighley
Keighley
Morpeth H
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15:48
16:19
16:25
16:36
16:55
17:01
17:02
17:10
17:10
17:12
17:19
17:22
17:22
17:27
17:31
17:32
17:36
17:36
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:50
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:56
18:06
18:10
18:14
18:15
18:31
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:42
18:45
18:49
18:55
19:08
19:08
19:08
19:15
19:21
19:22
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:29
19:35

50
51
52
53
54
55
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57
58

60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Catherine Howard
Olivia Perez
Shauna Murphy
Rebecca Miller
Julia Johnson
Helen Grainger
Cara O'Brien
Kath Crisp
Leonie Shipley
Karen Hill

Alex Clinkard
Joanne Street
Kate Chapman
Lesley Ewart
Sharon Samson
Julie Price
Rebecca McLean
N Raynor
Michelle Murphy
Louise Geldart
Nicola Thorpe
Celia DeMaria
Katie Savage
Helen Pettit
Kirsty Henderson
Yvette Arthur
Caroline Broderick
Chloe Morley
Ruth Beresford
Emma Serjeant
Sonja Foster
Joanne Aplin
Paula Fisher
Amanda Hewitt
Rosie Tramontana
Gillian Taylor
Pauline Davies
Lyndsey Manning
Nina Hague
Denise Wakefield
Jane Lightfoot
Claire Bartlett
Karen Dalby

Sue O’Brien

Sue Exon

Carole Williams
Diane Newsham
Ruth Bardsley

Knowsley
Liverpool
Salford H
Derby AC
Holmfirth
Hallam
Sale Harr
Barrow&F
Derby AC
Trafford
Derby AC
Sale Harr
Morpeth H
Holmfirth
Knowsley
Sale Harr
Keighley
Rotherham
Liverpool
Salford H
Derby AC
LeedsCity
Barrow&F
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Holmfirth
Salford H
Derby AC
Trafford
Holmfirth
Barrow&F
Salford H
Rotherham
Derby AC
Knowsley
Rotherham
ValeRoyal
Knowsley
Rotherham
Salford H
Knowsley
Barrow&F
Liverpool
Knowsley
Trafford
ValeRoyal
ValeRoyal
Salford H
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19:39
19:40
19:43
19:46
19:56
19:59
20:00
20:12
20:22
20:22
20:26
20:30
20:38
20:52
21:02
21:04
21:04
21:07
21:09
21:12
21:13
21:19
21:20
21:32
21:41
21:41
22:08
22:12
22:14
22:26
22:27
22:39
22:42
22:54
23:04
23:15
23:23
23:42
23:49
23:50
23:51
23:58
23:59
24:19
24:21
26:17
26:18
27:35
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